MEHRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, JAMSHORO

DIRECTORATE OF POSTGRADUATE STUDIES

CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE PROFORMA

Name: ____________________________________________

Address: __________________________________________

Course: ___________________________________________

	S. No
	Date
	Day
	Subject(s)
	Amount (Rs)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	


Total Rs.________(Rupees in words _______________________________________________  ) 

I certify that I have not used University transport for this purpose on the dates mentioned above.

(Signature of Subject Teacher)



Signature of Chairman

   





                      Department of ________________

Director Postgraduate Studies







Pro-Vice-Chancellor                                                            Vice-Chancellor

































